Récompenses Régionales Honorifiques

ALLARD
BUZY
CHANDIEU
CRETTE
DEMULIERE
FRANCK
FRANCK
GALANDRIN
HEURTEL
JOUANDON
MAZEL
PICAULT
PITZUS
VAUBERT
VERDIER

ALLARD
BERTRAND
BOCQUILLON
BOULANGER
BUZY
CHANDIEU
CHARTIER
CHEVALIER
CHICHIGNOUD
CORME
CRETTE
DABANCOURT
DEMULIERE
DESSON
FERRET
FOUCAULT
FRANCK
FRANCK
FRAYSSE
GALANDRIN
GIRONA
HEFFER

Médaille d'Or

Gérard
Georges
Jean Pierre
Henri
Pierre
Denise
Jacques
Jean Pierre
Rémi
Marc

Jean
Elisabeth
Henri
Dominique
Daniel

Médaille Vermeille

Gérard
Pierre
René
Jean
Georges
Jean-Pierre
Philippe
Jean
Pierre
Paulette
Henri
Carmen
Pierre
Gabrielle
Micheline
Lionel
Denise
Jacques
Gerard
Jean-Pierre
Raymond
Michel

ASCE

RC Fertois
ASCE
CNV

ESM

ESM

ESM

CNV
CNM91
RC Fertois
BAC

EN

CNBE
CAO
ENSG

ASCE
Uuso
USRO
CNM91
RC Fertois
ASCE
ESM
CNBE
ENL91
EN
CNV
ENSG
ESM
USRO
ENSG
BAC
ESM
ESM
RC Fertois
CNV
BAC
ENSG

2004
2007
2012
1978
2005
1995
2003
2011
2002
1997
2010
2007
2000
2010
2012

1995
2010
1992
2010
2001
2002
2012
1983
1996
2010
1976
2000
2001
1996
1987
2005
1990
1990
1988
1998
2005
1992



HEFFER
HEURTEL
JOUANDON
KREMMER
LE GALLIC
MAZEL
MICHELLE
PICAULT
PITZUS
RAFFESTIN
SCHIRES
VERDIER

ALLARD
BERTRAND

BOCQUILLON

BUZY
CHANDIEU
CHARTIER
CHEVALIER

CHICHIGNOUD
DABANCOURT

DEMULIERE
DESSON
DALMASIE
FERRET
FOUCAULT
FRAYSSE
GALANDRIN
GIRONA
HEFFER
HEFFER
HEURTEL
JAMBERT
JOUANDON
KACZOWKA
KREMMER
LE GALLIC

MASTRODICASA

MAZEL
MICHELLE
PICAULT
PITZUS
RAFFESTIN
RENAUD
RENAUD
ROUCOU

Eliane
Rémi
Marc
Gilbert
Jean-Pierre
Jean
Catherine
Elisabeth
Henri
Monique
Gérard
Daniel

Médaille d'Argent

Gérard
Nicole
René
Georges
Jean-Pierre
Philippe
Jean
Pierre
Carmen
Brigitte
Gabrielle
Yves
Micheline
Lionel
Gerard
Jean-Pierre
Raymond
Michel
Eliane
Rémi

Guy
Héléne
Nicole
Gilbert
Jean-Pierre
Colette
Jean
Catherine
Elisabeth
Henri
Monique
Frangoise
Jean-Pierre
Genevieve

ENSG
CNMI1
RC Fertois
ENSG
ESM
BAC
USRO
EN
CNBE
Ccou
ESM
ENSG

ASCE
USRO
USRO

RC Fertois
ASCE
ESM
CNBE
ENL91
ENSG
ESM
USRO
cou
ENSG
BAC

RC Fertois
CNV

BAC
ENSG
ENSG
CNM91
ENSG

RC Fertois
RC Fertois
ENSG
ESM

RC Fertois
BAC
USRO

EN

CNBE
Ccou
ENSG
ENSG
USRO

1996
1994
1993
1999
1995
1995
2012
2000
1996
2011
2010
1999

1991
2000
1987
1997
1994
2008
1977
1992
1996
2000
1992
2010
1983
2000
1984
1993
2000
1988
1992
1989
2000
1992
1999
1995
1990
1992
1991
2008
1995
1992
2002
1994
1997
1999



SCHIRES
VERDIER
VINCENT
FONDEVILA VIDAL

ALLARD
AVENEL
BAUDOUIN
BERTRAND
BOCQUILLON
BOULANGER
BRUNEAU
BUZY
CHANDIEU
CHARTIER
CHEVALIER
CHICHIGNOUD
CORME
CRETTE
DABANCOURT
DEMULIERE
DESSON
FERRET
FOUCAULT
FRANCK
FRANCK
FRAYSSE
GALANDRIN
GIRONA
HEFFER
HEFFER
HEURTEL
IGNESTA
JAMBERT
JOUANDON
JOUANDON
JOUVION
KACZOWKA
KREMMER
KREMMER
LANGEVIN
LAROCHE
LE GALLIC
LOB
LUNEAU
LUTTMANN

Gérard
Daniel
Christiane
Martine

Médaille Bronze

Gérard
Jean
Gilles
Nicole
René
Jean
Guy
Georges
Jean-Pierre
Philippe
Jean
Pierre
Paulette
Henri
Carmen
Brigitte
Gabrielle
Micheline
Lionel
Denise
Jacques
Gerard
Jean-Pierre
Raymond
Michel
Eliane
Rémi
Bernard
Guy
Marc
Héléne
Jacques
Nicole
Gilbert
Jeanine
Guy
Christian
Jean-Pierre
Eric
Patricia
Yves

ESM
ENSG
USRO
CNM91

ASCE
ENESS

EN

USRO
USRO
CNM91
SNM

RC Fertois
ASCE
ESM
CNBE
ENL91

EN

CNV
ENSG
ESM
USRO
ENSG
BAC

ESM

ESM

RC Fertois
CNV

BAC
ENSG
ENSG
CNM91
CNSMO
ENSG

RC Fertois
RC Fertois
ESM

RC Fertois
ENSG
ENSG
CNM91
CNL

ESM

EB

ESM

CYN

2005
1995
1995
2013

1987
1998
1997
1997
1983
2002
1996
1993
1990
2004
1969
1986
2002
1968
1991
1995
1988
1979
1996
1982
1982
1971
1988
1996
1984
1988
1983
2012
1995
1985
1987
2012
1994
1991
1996
2010
2002
1986
1999
2008
2010



MASTRODICASA

MAZEL
MICHELLE
PICAULT
PICAULT
PITZUS
RAFFESTIN
RENAUD
RENAUD
ROUCOU
SCHIRES
SIMONINI
VAUBERT
VERDIER
VERVAET
VINCENT

ALEXANDRE
ALLARD
AVENEL
BAUDOUIN
BERTRAND
BERTRAND
BOCQUILLON
BONNEFOY
BOUCHARIE
BOULANGER
BRUNEAU
BUZY
CHANDIEU
CHARTIER
CHAUVEL
CHEVALIER
CHICHIGNOUD
CORME
CRETTE
DABANCOURT
DALMASIE
DE HAAS
DEMULIERE
DEMULIERE
DESSON
DOUCET

DU VAURE
FANJEAU
FERRET

Colette
Jean
Catherine
Elisabeth
Edouard
Henri
Monique
Frangoise
Jean-Pierre
Genevieve
Gérard
Janine
Dominique
Daniel
Pierrette
Christiane

RC Fertois
BAC
USRO

EN

EN

CNBE
cou
ENSG
ENSG
USRO
ESM
ENL91
CAO
ENSG

RC Fertois
USRO

Dipldme de reconnaissance

Grégoire
Gérard
Jean
Gilles
Pierre
Nicole
René
Gérard
Monique
Jean

Guy
Georges
Jean-Pierre
Philippe
Cyril
Jean
Pierre
Paulette
Henri
Carmen
Yves
Irmela
Pierre
Brigitte
Gabrielle
Marie-José
Nadia
Annie
Micheline

CNV
ASCE
ENESS
EN
USRO
USRO
USRO
ESM
USRO
CNM91
SNM
RC Fertois
ASCE
ESM
CAO
CNBE
ENL91
EN
CNV
ENSG
Ccou
usG
ESM
ESM
USRO
ENSG
CAO
CNV
ENSG

1987
1984
2002
1991
2001
1988
1998
1989
1993
1995
2001
1996
1998
1991
1999
1983

2001
1985
1996
1994
1990
1995
1980
1997
1999
2000
1987
1990
1988
2002
2003
1967
1984
1997
1966
1988
2004
2013
1991
1992
1986
1999
1989
1998
1977



FONDEVILA VIDAL
FOUCAULT
FRANCK
FRANCK
FRANCK
FRANZIN GARREC
FRAYSSE
GALANDRIN
GARREC
GIRONA
HEFFER
HEFFER
HEURTEL
IGNESTA
JADOT
JAMBERT
JOUANDON
KACZOWKA
KREMMER
KREMMER
LAROCHE
LE GALLIC
LENDORMY
LOB
LUNEAU
MASTRODICASA
MAZEL
MICHELLE
NOGRE
PASQUET
PECHIN
PELTIER
PICAULT
PICAULT
PITZUS
RAFFESTIN
RENARD
RENAUD
RENAUD
ROUCOU
SCHIRES
SIMONINI
VAUBERT
VERDIER
VERVAET
VINCENT
VINCENT

Martine
Lionel
Denise
Jacques
Didier
Martine
Gerard
Jean-Pierre
Yves-Henri
Raymond
Michel
Eliane
Rémi
Bernard
Gilles

Guy
Héléne
Nicole
Gilbert
Jeanine
Christian
Jean-Pierre
Claude
Eric
Patricia
Colette
Jean
Catherine
Yannick
Bernard
Héléne
Michel
Elisabeth
Edouard
Henri
Monique
Marcelle
Frangoise
Jean-Pierre
Genevieve
Gérard
Janine
Dominique
Daniel
Pierrette
Christiane
Alain

CNM91
BAC

ESM

ESM

ESM

ESM

RC Fertois
CNV

ESM

BAC
ENSG
ENSG
CNM91
CNSMO
CNL
ENSG

RC Fertois
RC Fertois
ENSG
ENSG
CNL

ESM
USRO

EB

ESM

RC Fertois
BAC
USRO
SNM

ESM
CNM91
EB

EN

EN

CNBE
Ccou

EN

ENSG
ENSG
USRO
ESM
ENL91
CAO
ENSG

RC Fertois
USRO
ENL91

2004
1994
1980
1980
1986
1998
1969
1985
1998
1994
1982
1986
1981
2010
1999
1991
1985
1992
1989
1994
1997
1984
2000
1997
2003
1985
1982
1999
2004
2000
1998
2004
1989
1996
1986
1996
1990
1987
1990
1993
1999
1992
1996
1988
1997
1980
1998












